Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

1 doll
2 cuckoo
3 graphite
4 parasol
5 congratulate
6 almond
7 howl
8 fly
9 run
10 chalk
11 coat
12  warlock
13 stop
14 tongue
15 laser
16 toaster
17 forest

18 decadence
19 sting
20 play

21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40

basin
colander
fanfare
property
peanut
rudder
wheelchair
orphanage
passion
tap
accordion
ostrich
captain
motto

bug

altar
orangutan
telescope
homogenization

palette

Training 04 Mar 2026 World

41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60

survivor
accelerator
pathway
easel
business
criminal
hair

soup
cough
tower
puppet
candelabrum
sound
chat
panther
donkey
plate
marmalade
sell

wax

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

mouse
antique
door
showball
poet
trust
hearing
macaroni
anemone
scotch
grouse
serpent
gorilla
camp
country
bark

law
indian
pirate

peel

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100

Key: 5b46f8f8
Recall time: 40 min

binoculars
rat

heal

feat
motorway
flame
detergent
noose
jam

cadet
nihilism
boat
carrot

Spy

weed

dial
braces
xylophone
hospital

negligee



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

101 screen
102 strength
103 jumper
104 collect
105 germ

106 love

107 catch

108 painting
109 vest

110 snow

111 hypocrisy
112 penicillin
113 facade
114 decompression
115 linchpin
116 nose

117 sock

118 tooth

119 ignore

120 vaseline

121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

stare
hamburger
lantern

pay

city

toe

violin
lifeboat
night
beetle

bite

crown
postcard
football
pyramid
chanterelle
brake
utensil
green

man
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160

measure
reverse
sabotage
horse
wallet
waterfall
salvation
bow
radio
colour
wind

bun

dope
oregano
jealousy
guest
hormone
case
quote

tricycle

161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

studio
parrot
sight

dish

shirt
exclude
library

lion

pipe
shadow
brain

flute
surplus
conference
wisdom
beauty
twig

llama

wind power

hip

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200

Key: 5b46f8f8
Recall time: 40 min

decide
shark
manual
task
rocket
town
roadway
monastery
compare
noise
magic
maze
shave
finish
liquid
ankle
wizard
buffalo
affection

spaceship



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

201 download
202 elevator
203 pump

204 pram

205 descent
206 yield

207 story

208 monument
209 moan

210 crowd

211 post

212 present
213 river

214 headlight
215 nationalism
216 wing

217 swing

218 bee

219 quiver

220 steam

221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240

coin

pear

art

earth
cake

flip

key
cudgel
date
merger
dog
dormouse
cyclone
hide

plug
hammock
drink
walrus
uranium

funeral
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241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260

hydrogen
anchor
note
Christmas
minstrel
high jump
flipper
liverwort
mole

vice

lens
connector
agent
delegate
oil

hotel
spoon
blasphemy
dolphin

capsule

261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280

history
bright
kiosk
shoe
blouse
racket
funnel
hanger
kayak
battery
weakness
baby's bottle
ferry

elm

gate
ceiling
fireplace
mortar
shampoo

parliament

281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298
299
300

Key: 5b46f8f8
Recall time: 40 min

pupil
student
reassurance
postpone
sparkplug
stick
mother
nutshell
hearing aid
branch
worship
hen
explore
unwrap
light

sloth

yak
seahorse
awaken

radish



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

301 diode

302 sponge
303 Kking

304 experience
305 declaration
306 tramp

307 sapphire
308 kil

309 hardwood
310 spot

311 retrieve
312 wagon

313 herb

314 revolver
315 duster

316 rifle

317 balloon
318 war

319 peacock

320 animal

321
322
323
324
325
326
327
328
329
330
331
332
333
334
335
336
337
338
339
340

griller

son
tobacco
beacon
arch
eyebrow
spledour
parachute
cigarette
sanatorium
generator
shawl
glacial
duplicity
comma
mountain
confectionery
dad

dance

trestle
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341
342
343
344
345
346
347
348
349
350
351
352
353
354
355
356
357
358
359
360

valve
castrate
wood

log
pilates
say
discus
governor
open
ignite
talk
privilege
flashlight
police
oats
prevention
think
coconut
petal

zebra

361
362
363
364
365
366
367
368
369
370
371
372
373
374
375
376
377
378
379
380

coast
disk
ending
dust
hurry
airbag
dummy
van
giraffe
rose
torch
bath
uncle
cellar
entry
gasoline
basket
moped
purse

craving

381
382
383
384
385
386
387
388
389
390
391
392
393
394
395
396
397
398
399
400

Key: 5b46f8f8
Recall time: 40 min

bear
listen
umbrella
laurel
coffee
saddle
lake
popcorn
omen
lamb
razor
kennel
reform
chief
smuggler
fantasise
pound
nitrogen
roof

bucket



Random Words, english, #420
Memo. time: 15 min

401 remember
402 revenue

403 tractor

404 converse

405 gym

406 hut

407 handle

408 photographer
409 book

410 smile

411 feast

412 pavement
413 manage

414 approbation
415 menhir

416 comic

417 anaconda
418 oracle

419 understanding
420 thread
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Key: 5b46f8f8
Recall time: 40 min



