

# Training 04 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 5b46f8f8

Recall time: 40 min

1	doll	21	basin	41	survivor	61	mouse	81	binoculars
2	cuckoo	22	colander	42	accelerator	62	antique	82	rat
3	graphite	23	fanfare	43	pathway	63	door	83	heal
4	parasol	24	property	44	easel	64	snowball	84	feat
5	congratulate	25	peanut	45	business	65	poet	85	motorway
6	almond	26	rudder	46	criminal	66	trust	86	flame
7	howl	27	wheelchair	47	hair	67	hearing	87	detergent
8	fly	28	orphanage	48	soup	68	macaroni	88	noose
9	run	29	passion	49	cough	69	anemone	89	jam
10	chalk	30	tap	50	tower	70	scotch	90	cadet
11	coat	31	accordion	51	puppet	71	grouse	91	nihilism
12	warlock	32	ostrich	52	candelabrum	72	serpent	92	boat
13	stop	33	captain	53	sound	73	gorilla	93	carrot
14	tongue	34	motto	54	chat	74	camp	94	spy
15	laser	35	bug	55	panther	75	country	95	weed
16	toaster	36	altar	56	donkey	76	bark	96	dial
17	forest	37	orangutan	57	plate	77	law	97	braces
18	decadence	38	telescope	58	marmalade	78	indian	98	xylophone
19	sting	39	homogenization	59	sell	79	pirate	99	hospital
20	play	40	palette	60	wax	80	peel	100	negligee

Training 04 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 5b46f8f8  
Recall time: 40 min

101	screen	121	stare	141	measure	161	studio	181	decide
102	strength	122	hamburger	142	reverse	162	parrot	182	shark
103	jumper	123	lantern	143	sabotage	163	sight	183	manual
104	collect	124	pay	144	horse	164	dish	184	task
105	germ	125	city	145	wallet	165	shirt	185	rocket
106	love	126	toe	146	waterfall	166	exclude	186	town
107	catch	127	violin	147	salvation	167	library	187	roadway
108	painting	128	lifeboat	148	bow	168	lion	188	monastery
109	vest	129	night	149	radio	169	pipe	189	compare
110	snow	130	beetle	150	colour	170	shadow	190	noise
111	hypocrisy	131	bite	151	wind	171	brain	191	magic
112	penicillin	132	crown	152	bun	172	flute	192	maze
113	facade	133	postcard	153	dope	173	surplus	193	shave
114	decompression	134	football	154	oregano	174	conference	194	finish
115	linchpin	135	pyramid	155	jealousy	175	wisdom	195	liquid
116	nose	136	chanterelle	156	guest	176	beauty	196	ankle
117	sock	137	brake	157	hormone	177	twig	197	wizard
118	tooth	138	utensil	158	case	178	llama	198	buffalo
119	ignore	139	green	159	quote	179	wind power	199	affection
120	vaseline	140	man	160	tricycle	180	hip	200	spaceship

Training 04 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 5b46f8f8  
Recall time: 40 min

201	download	221	coin	241	hydrogen	261	history	281	pupil
202	elevator	222	pear	242	anchor	262	bright	282	student
203	pump	223	art	243	note	263	kiosk	283	reassurance
204	pram	224	earth	244	Christmas	264	shoe	284	postpone
205	descent	225	cake	245	minstrel	265	blouse	285	sparkplug
206	yield	226	flip	246	high jump	266	racket	286	stick
207	story	227	key	247	flipper	267	funnel	287	mother
208	monument	228	cudgel	248	liverwort	268	hanger	288	nutshell
209	moan	229	date	249	mole	269	kayak	289	hearing aid
210	crowd	230	merger	250	vice	270	battery	290	branch
211	post	231	dog	251	lens	271	weakness	291	worship
212	present	232	dormouse	252	connector	272	baby's bottle	292	hen
213	river	233	cyclone	253	agent	273	ferry	293	explore
214	headlight	234	hide	254	delegate	274	elm	294	unwrap
215	nationalism	235	plug	255	oil	275	gate	295	light
216	wing	236	hammock	256	hotel	276	ceiling	296	sloth
217	swing	237	drink	257	spoon	277	fireplace	297	yak
218	bee	238	walrus	258	blasphemy	278	mortar	298	seahorse
219	quiver	239	uranium	259	dolphin	279	shampoo	299	awaken
220	steam	240	funeral	260	capsule	280	parliament	300	radish

Training 04 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420  
Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 5b46f8f8  
Recall time: 40 min

301 diode	321 griller	341 valve	361 coast	381 bear
302 sponge	322 son	342 castrate	362 disk	382 listen
303 king	323 tobacco	343 wood	363 ending	383 umbrella
304 experience	324 beacon	344 log	364 dust	384 laurel
305 declaration	325 arch	345 pilates	365 hurry	385 coffee
306 tramp	326 eyebrow	346 say	366 airbag	386 saddle
307 sapphire	327 splendour	347 discus	367 dummy	387 lake
308 kill	328 parachute	348 governor	368 van	388 popcorn
309 hardwood	329 cigarette	349 open	369 giraffe	389 omen
310 spot	330 sanatorium	350 ignite	370 rose	390 lamb
311 retrieve	331 generator	351 talk	371 torch	391 razor
312 wagon	332 shawl	352 privilege	372 bath	392 kennel
313 herb	333 glacial	353 flashlight	373 uncle	393 reform
314 revolver	334 duplicity	354 police	374 cellar	394 chief
315 duster	335 comma	355 oats	375 entry	395 smuggler
316 rifle	336 mountain	356 prevention	376 gasoline	396 fantasise
317 balloon	337 confectionery	357 think	377 basket	397 pound
318 war	338 dad	358 coconut	378 moped	398 nitrogen
319 peacock	339 dance	359 petal	379 purse	399 roof
320 animal	340 trestle	360 zebra	380 craving	400 bucket

## Training 04 Mar 2026 World

Random Words, english, #420

Memo. time: 15 min

Key: 5b46f8f8

Recall time: 40 min

- 401 remember
- 402 revenue
- 403 tractor
- 404 converse
- 405 gym
- 406 hut
- 407 handle
- 408 photographer
- 409 book
- 410 smile
- 411 feast
- 412 pavement
- 413 manage
- 414 approbation
- 415 menhir
- 416 comic
- 417 anaconda
- 418 oracle
- 419 understanding
- 420 thread